
Pici-Gyongy Csatovna Me ÖHZB/CHNH 49 10/4/1994

Pici-Gyongy Csatovna Me

https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74286
https://ccpedigrees.se/Registry/DogDetail/74286


CZCH ITACH VDHCH SECH Bloomsbury Ivory-
Blue 483171 1/1/1999

LUXCH CERCH Wenlo's Top Hat 'N' Tails
TD413542 FDS 9/19/1986

ACCCCH Kojak King of the Blues 0000
10/27/1985

GBCH Kojak Kavalier KCSB0691BU 4/9/1984

Kojak Krystina KCSB0312BV 4/16/1984

Gipez's Koko-Jen Of Wenlo 0000 10/1/1982
Gipez's Ying Ming Of Mordor TD413214 6-91

(FDS) 8/6/1979

Phaedrian's Mei-Su Of Gipez 0000 2/21/1980

ITACH INTCH(FCI) CERCH Razzmatazz Ruffian
Of Bloomsbury 0000 1/3/1988

ACCCCH Kojak King of the Blues 0000
10/27/1985

GBCH Kojak Kavalier KCSB0691BU 4/9/1984

Kojak Krystina KCSB0312BV 4/16/1984

ACCCCH Razzmatazz Dragonfly 0000 10/20/1985

ACCCCH China Crest Mohawk 0000 4/26/1983

ACCCCH Gipez's Belle Noire 0000 2/7/1984

Goldenberry Dark Little Julia 1/1/1999
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